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L—X Btk 20:03:39
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
14 40.010 +0.392  20:14:48.033
(BR-8) D5 3 15 39.618 20:15:27.651
1 43.657 +3.747 20:06:01.174
2 40.565 +0.655  20:06:41.739 (BR-9) LHT 3
3 40.597 +0.687  20:07:22.336 1 44.886 +5.386  20:06:02.122
4 40.484 +0.574 20:08:02.820 2 40.380 +0.880 20:06:42.502
5 40.482 +0.572  20:08:43.302 3 40.507 +1.007  20:07:23.009
6 40.895 +0.985  20:09:24.197 4 40.451 +0.951  20:08:03.460
7 39.910 20:10:04.107 5 40.435 +0.935 20:08:43.895
8 39.983 +0.073  20:10:44.090 6 41.918 +2.418  20:09:25.813
9 40.035 +0.125 20:11:24.125 7 39.518 +0.018 20:10:05.331
10 40.430 +0.520  20:12:04.555 8 39.500 20:10:44.831
11 40.445 +0.535  20:12:45.000 9 39.923 +0.423  20:11:24.754
12 40.074 +0.164 20:13:25.074 10 40.435 +0.935 20:12:05.189
13 40.249 +0.339  20:14:05.323 11 40.342 +0.842  20:12:45.531
14 39.914 +0.004 20:14:45.237 12 40.183 +0.683  20:13:25.714
15 39.936 +0.026  20:15:25.173 13 40.390 +0.890  20:14:06.104
14 39.986 +0.486  20:14:46.090
(B3R-5) S3h/= 3 15 39.729 +0.229  20:15:25.819
1 45.661 +5.991  20:06:01.835
2 40.309 +0.639  20:06:42.144 (BIR-7) hMOMN 3
3 40.567 +0.897 20:07:22.711 1 44.201 +4.294 20:06:03.090
4 40.419 +0.749  20:08:03.130 2 40.813 +0.906  20:06:43.903
5 40.460 +0.790 20:08:43.590 3 40.234 +0.327 20:07:24.137
6 41.153 +1.483  20:09:24.743 4 41.250 +1.343  20:08:05.387
7 40.052 +0.382  20:10:04.795 5 39.907 20:08:45.294
8 39.670 20:10:44.465 6 41.034 +1.127 20:09:26.328
9 39.943 +0.273  20:11:24.408 7 40.611 +0.704  20:10:06.939
10 40.334 +0.664  20:12:04.742 8 41.648 +1.741  20:10:48.587
11 40.491 +0.821  20:12:45.233 9 40.276 +0.369  20:11:28.863
12 40.109 +0.439  20:13:25.342 10 40.032 +0.125  20:12:08.895
13 40.516 +0.846 20:14:05.858 11 40.193 +0.286 20:12:49.088
14 39.968 +0.298  20:14:45.826 12 39.947 +0.040  20:13:29.035
15 39.786 +0.116 20:15:25.612 13 40.390 +0.483  20:14:09.425
14 39.989 +0.082  20:14:49.414
(BiR-1) CLDS 3 15 41.850 +1.943  20:15:31.264
1 44.280 +4.800 20:06:02.486
2 40.391 +0.911  20:06:42.877 (BiR-6) D5 3
3 40.832 +1.352  20:07:23.709 1 45.626 +4.891  20:06:03.648
4 40.616 +1.136 20:08:04.325 2 41.295 +0.560 20:06:44.943
5 39.835 +0.355  20:08:44.160 3 41.680 +0.945  20:07:26.623
6 42.781 +3.301 20:09:26.941 4 40.954 +0.219  20:08:07.577
7 40.531 +1.051 20:10:07.472 5 40.938 +0.203 20:08:48.515
8 40.759 +1.279  20:10:48.231 6 40.735 20:09:29.250
9 40.046 +0.566 20:11:28.277 7 41.291 +0.556 20:10:10.541
10 39.793 +0.313  20:12:08.070 8 40.837 +0.102  20:10:51.378
11 39.907 +0.427  20:12:47.977 9 40.904 +0.169  20:11:32.282
12 39.554 +0.074 20:13:27.531 10 41.219 +0.484 20:12:13.501
13 39.689 +0.209  20:14:07.220 11 41.039 +0.304  20:12:54.540
14 39.533 +0.053 20:14:46.753 12 41.320 +0.585 20:13:35.860
15 39.480 20:15:26.233 13 41.049 +0.314 20:14:16.909
14 40.934 +0.199  20:14:57.843
(B3R-4) POt 3 15 41.119 +0.384  20:15:38.962
1 45.943 +6.325 20:06:02.635
2 40.682 +1.064  20:06:43.317
3 40.224 +0.606  20:07:23.541
4 41.252 +1.634  20:08:04.793
5 40.051 +0.433  20:08:44.844
6 41.804 +2.186  20:09:26.648
7 40.445 +0.827  20:10:07.093
8 40.678 +1.060 20:10:47.771
9 40.237 +0.619  20:11:28.008
10 39.921 +0.303  20:12:07.929
11 40.552 +0.934  20:12:48.481
12 39.789 +0.171  20:13:28.270
13 39.753 +0.135  20:14:08.023
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